L09000111522

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400163441904

12/10/09--01030--004 **25.00

09 DEC TO PH 4: 15
SECRETARY OF STATE.
ALLAHASSEE, FI GRIDA

S. HAWKES
DEC 1.1 2009
EXAMINER

KERR LAW ASSOCIATES, P. C.

2 Penn Center, Suite 1040 1500 John F. Kennedy Boulevard Philadelphia, PA 19102-1721

Telephone: 215-772-1200 Fax: 267-200-0265 E-Mail: wpkerr@comcast.net

December 9, 2009

Via Federal Express

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE:

Articles of Correction

FLRER, L. L. C. to

FLRER Enterprises, L. L. C.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find signed Articles of Correction for Florida, cover letter and check number 8544 in the amount of \$25.00 made payable to the Division of Corporations.

We would like the approved Articles of Correction and the stamped copy of the corrected Articles returned to us in the enclosed, self addressed and stamped envelope.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Sincerely,

KERR LAW ASSOCIATES, P. C.

Wayne P. Kerr, Esquin

WPK/FlAcorrec.llcltr/j Enclosures

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Division of (
SUBJE	CT:		FLRER, L. L. C	·
		Name of	f Limited Liability Cor	npany
Dear Si	r or Madam:			
The en	closed Articles	s of Correction and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	espondence concerning this	matter to the following	g:
	\	Wayne P. Kerr, Esqui	ire	_
		Name of Person		
	Ke	err Law Associates, F	P. C.	.
	1500	JF Kennedy Blvd., St Address	te. 1040	_
		Philadelphia, PA 191	02	_
		City/State and Zip Code		
E	E-mail address	wpkerr@comcast.ne	et al report notification)	_
For fu	rther informati	on concerning this matter, p	please call:	
	w	ayne P. Kerr	at (215	772-1200
_	Na	me of Person	Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301			MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Enclo	sed is a check	for the following amount	:	
\$25	Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E062 (08/05)

TO:

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

<u>FIRST</u>	: The name of the limited liability company is: FLRER, L. C.	
<u>SECO!</u>	ND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business	
<u>(CH</u>	ECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT	
	FLRER, L. L. C. ND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business ECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Change name from FLRER, L. L. C. to FLRER Enterprises, L. L. C.	in in
П	OR Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:	
Dated:		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	in Course D. W. and	
	Typed or printed name of signee	
	1) ped of printed failite of signed	
	Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)	

Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

L09000111522 FILED 8:00 AM November 19, 2009 Sec. Of State jbryan

Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: FLRER, L. L. C.

Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

822 N. PARK ROAD SUITE 302 WYOMISSING, PA. US 19610

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:

822 N. PARK ROAD SUITE 302 WYOMISSING, PA. US 19610

Article III

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

Article IV

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

REGISTERED AGENTS LEGAL SERVICES, LLC 155 OFFICE PLAZA DRIVE SUITE A TALLAHASSEE, FL. 32301

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: MICHAEL ASHLEY

Article V

The name and address of managing members/managers are:

Title: MGRM CORRER ENTERPRISES, L. L. C. 822 N. PARK ROAD, # 302 WYOMISSING, PA. 19102 L09000111522 FILED 8:00 AM November 19, 2009 Sec. Of State jbryan

Article VI

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company shall be: 11/19/2009

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member Signature: WAYNE P. KERR, ESQUIRE